Cardston County Retired Work Vehicle Auction

RULES:

The deadline for bid submissions will be 2:00 P.M. on August 18,
2017.To submit a bid, please include your naome, contact
information, truck unit number(s) and bid amount. Please enclose
bid in a sealed envelope and submit it at the Cardston County
Administration Office. Any bids lower than the indicated reserve
price will be automatically disqualified. Bids will not be opened
until after the bidding process is closed. Vehicles are sold AS IS,
with no iImplied warranty whatsoever. GST will be applied 1o the
winning bid amount.

To receive pictures of the vehicles via email, please contact Joseph Hutter,
Communications Clerk, at communications @cardstoncounty.com. To
arrange an in person viewing, please contact Paul Hascarl, Director of

Operations, at operations@cardstoncounty.com, or call the office at 403-653-
497 4.




Cardston County Retired Work Vehicle Auction

Unit #

A-Pickup 27

A-Pickup 28

A-Pickup 38

Pickup 47

Pickup 51

Pickup 60

Pickup 62

Pickup 64

Pickup 65

Pickup 67

P2

Make

GMC

GMC

Ford

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

GMC

FORD

Description

3/4 Ton Pickup

3/4 Ton Pickup - 4X4

F250 Pickup - 4x4

2500 Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup

WT 2500 Sierra Extended Cab 4x4

2500HD Extended Cab 4x4 Pickup

Sierra 2500HD Extended Cab 4x4

2500HD SLE Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup

2500HD Crew Cab 4x4 Pickup

2500HDCrew Cab 4x4 Pickup

F800

Colour

grey

grey

grey

white

tan

white

tan

white

white

white

N/A

Year

1992

1992

2001

2006

2007

2006

2007

2010

2009

2009

1979

Serial #

1GTFC24K4NES535352

1GTGK24KXNE535850

1FTNX21LX1ED73458

1GTHK23D1 6F238355

1GTHK29K8 7E561041

1GCHK29U96E231232

1GTHK29K97E567091

1GT4KOBG6AF114539

1GCHK43K39F116093

1GTHK43K69F121644

F82VJIVDG6309

Fuel

Gas

Gas

Gas

Diesel

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Gas

Engine/Transmission

5.7L 4spd

5.7L 4spd

5.4L 4spd

V8 6spd

6L 6spd

6L 5spd

6L 6spd

6L 6spd

6L 6spd

6L 5spd

N/A

Condition Notes

Hail damage, paint scrapes

Hail damage, paint scrapes

Good

Hail damage, 8401 engine hours

Great

Great

Good

Great

Hail damage

Good

All hose and equipment on truck

Reserve Price

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$3,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$16,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Unreserved

Mileage

274,766.0

426,037.0

303,473.0

304,351.0

227,650.0

317,745.0

187,364.0

162,152.0

116,556.0

243,510.0

27,036
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